
Placing Open Poles
1D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl (r9-11) 21.303 21.303 7 $260
2 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 21.544 21.544 6 $195
3 Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) 21.628 21.628 $130
4 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.911 21.911 5 $66
5 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19) 22.093 22.093 4

2D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 22.447 22.447 7 $223
2 *Caroline Baldwin- Baby Chick (r 9-11) 22.490 22.490 6 $167
3 *Brittany Bitner- Short Mate (r 12-14) 22.788 22.788 5 $112
4 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 9-11) 22.959 22.959 4 $56
5 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 23.142 23.142 3

3D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Madison Brown- Harley (r 12-14, nov) 23.365 23.365 7 $148
2 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley 23.458 23.458 6 $112
3 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r 20+) 23.587 23.587 5 $74
4 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Chief (r 15-19) 23.716 23.716 4 $38
5 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 12-14) 23.939 23.939 3
6 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r 20+, nov) 24.042 24.042
7 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 24.102 24.102 2
8 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 24.199 24.199 1

4D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 24.663 24.663 7 $106
2 *Annie Mosis- Tory (r 12-14) 25.065 25.065 6 $83
3 *Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 20+) 25.690 25.690 5 $55
4 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaoon (r nov) 25.951 25.951 4 $35
5 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 15-19) 21.334 5 26.334 3
6 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14) 26.343 26.343 2
7 *Nikki Jackson- Angie Bobbie (r nov) 26.496 26.496 1
8 *Mattie Elder- Dynamite (r 15-19) 21.927 5 26.927 1
9 *Scout Schara- Tango (r 12-14) 27.426 27.426 1

10 *Kaitlin Sutherland- Jade (r 12-14) 27.455 27.455 1
11 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod (r 12-14) points 22.519 5 27.519 1
12 *Kathy Durst- Hooker (r 20+) 27.921 27.921 1
13 *Madison Thurmon- Chic (r 9-11) 27.932 27.932 1
14 *Kinsey Key- Shasta (r 9-11) 28.027 28.027 1
15 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 15-19) PTS 23.234 5 28.234 1
16 *McKenzie Speer- Cisco (r 9-11) 23.293 5 28.293 1
17 *Tana Jureczki- Harley/Benders Mighty Smokin (r 20+,nov)28.359 28.359 1
18 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 23.375 5 28.375 1
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19 *Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 20+) 28.518 28.518 1
20 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) 28.531 28.531 1
21 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle (r nov) 28.572 28.572 1
22 Kaydee Hellmann- Royal Star Bandit 24.075 5 29.075
23 *Raylee Pack- Uno (r 12-14) 24.885 5 29.885 1
24 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie (r 12-14, nov)29.946 29.946 1
25 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14, nov) 30.250 30.250 1
26 *Shannon Sutherland- Grit 26.324 5 31.324 1
27 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) 26.944 5 31.944 1
28 Reese Schmalz- Dr. Pepper (r 9-11) 32.264 32.264
29 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) pts 22.431 10 32.431 1
30 *Avery Baldwin - Caylee (r 9-11) 22.486 10 32.486 1
31 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) 33.973 33.973 1
32 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) 29.419 5 34.419 1
33 *Stephanie Grimes- Tory (r 12-14) 26.959 10 36.959 1
34 *Jordan Maldonado- Ace (R 15-19) 24.141 15 39.141 1
35 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 22.775 20 42.775 1
36 *Kathy Durst- Ollie (r nov) 39.414 5 44.414 1
54 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) NT NT 1
55 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14) NT NT 1
56 Megan Miller- Rumor (r 15-19) NT NT
57 *Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11) NT NT 1
58 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) NT NT 1
59 *Samantha Cortinas- Misty (r 9-11, nov) NT NT 1
60 *Sylvia Nelson-  Seven NT NT 1
61 *Channing Spenrath- Bay (r 9-11) NT NT 1
62 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14, nov) NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Shada Cline- Speedy 24.102 24.102 7 
2 *Bryce Roesler 24.132 24.132 6 
3 *Rilynn Springer 25.230 25.230 5 
4 *Sydney Curry 25.790 25.790 4
5 Braylin Miller - Taco 26.030 26.030
6 *Ava Packouz- India 28.203 28.203 3
7 *Campbell Pegues 28.404 28.404 2
8 *Madison Speer- Indian 28.912 28.912 1
9 *Hannah Maier 32.084 32.084 1

10 *Caylee Durbin 30.315 5 35.315 1
11 *Cailyn Elliott 42.620 42.620 1
12 *Ashlyn Elliott 119.404 119.404 1
13 *Brydee Elliott 128.791 128.791 1
14 *Blake Weekley-Honey NT NT 1
15 *Braylin Miller- Jesse pts NT NT 1
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Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Total Time
1 *Cheyenne Hammons 21.303 21.303 7 
2 *Caroline Baldwin ® 22.490 22.490 6 
3 *Gracie Callaway 22.959 22.959 5 
4 *Madison Thurman 27.932 27.932 4 
5 *Kinsey Key- Shasta (r 9-11) 28.027 28.027 3
6 *McKenzie Speer 23.293 5 28.293 2
7 *Katie Blackburn 23.375 5 28.375 1
8 *Kinley Davis- Big Al 28.531 28.531 1
9 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 26.944 5 31.944 1

10 *Reese Schmalz 32.264 32.264 1
11 *Avery Baldwin 22.486 10 32.486 1
12 *Kaleigh Elliott 22.775 20 42.775 1
13 *Mallory Adamitz NT NT 1
14 *Samantha Cortinas- Misty (r 9-11, nov) NT NT 1
15 *Jadyn Denney- Scout (r 9-11) NT NT 1
16 *Channing Spenrath NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mate- (r 12-14) 22.788 22.788 7 
2 *Kelan Bode ® 23.142 23.142 6 
3 *Madison Brown 23.365 23.365 5 
4 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 23.939 23.939 4 
5 *Addie Ellis ® 24.199 24.199 3
6 *Fawn Schott 24.663 24.663 2
7 *Annie Mosis- Tory 25.065 25.065 1
8 *Kylee Jordan 26.343 26.343 1
9 Scout Schara 27.426 27.426

10 *Kaitlin Sutherland 27.455 27.455 1
11 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod- points 22.519 5 27.519 1
12 *Raylee Pack- Uno 24.885 5 29.885 1
13 *Paige Jordan 29.946 29.946 1
14 *Samantha Doran 30.250 30.250 1
15 *Emma Watson 33.973 33.973 1
16 *Emmy Ferris ® 29.419 5 34.419 1
17 *Stephanie Grimes 26.959 10 36.959 1
18 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) NT NT 1
19 Liza Elder- Delight NT NT

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Miranda Schott 21.544 21.544 7 
2 Maricela Riojas 21.628 21.628 
3 *Kaylee Kramer ® 22.093 22.093 6 
4 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 22.447 22.447 5
5 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Chief 23.716 23.716 4
6 *Shelby Curry ® 21.334 5 26.334 3
7 *Mattie Elder- Dynamite 21.927 5 26.927 2
8 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts 23.234 5 28.234 1
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9 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® pts 22.431 10 32.431 1
10 *Jordan Maldonado 24.141 15 39.141 1
11 Megan Miller- Rumor NT NT
12 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob NT NT 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.911 21.911 7 
2 *Stephanie Packouz 23.587 23.587 6 
3 Ashley Miller 24.042 24.042
4 *Mackynna Wood 25.690 25.690 5
5 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 27.921 27.921 4
6 *Tana Jureczki 28.359 28.359 3
7 *Donna Hudson 28.518 28.518 2

Placing Novice Poles $300 Total Time
1 Madison Brown- Harley 23.365 23.365 
2 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 24.042 24.042 7 
3 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 25.951 25.951 6 
4 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip 26.343 26.343 5
5 *Nikki Jackson- Angie Bobbie 26.496 26.496 4
6 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 28.359 28.359 3
7 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle 28.572 28.572 2
8 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie 29.946 29.946 1
9 *Samantha Doran- Red 30.250 30.250 1

10 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 39.414 5 44.414 1
11 *Samantha Cortinez- Misty NT NT 1
12 *Liza Elder- Delight NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Caylee Durbin- Mr. T ®- pts 15.413 15.413 7 
2 *Braylin Miller- Jesse- pts 16.207 16.207 6 
3 Caylee Durbin- Chula 16.475 16.475 
4 *Rilynn Springer 17.106 17.106 5 
5 *Bryce Roesler 17.651 17.651 4
6 *Hannah Maier 18.198 18.198 3
7 Braylin Miller- Taco 18.371 18.371
8 *Madison Speer 18.372 18.372 2
9 *Ava Packouz 18.386 18.386 1

10 *Madison Clark 20.387 20.387 1
11 *Shada Cline 16.591 5 21.591 1
12 *Campbell Pegues 16.757 5 21.757 1
13 *Ashlyn Elliott 25.880 25.880 1
14 *Cailyn Elliott 27.143 27.143 1
15 *Blake Weekley 27.906 27.906 1
16 *Brydee Elliott 90.361 90.361 1
17 *Addison Schneider 102.124 102.124 1
18 *Sydney Curry NT NT 1
19 *Amberley Klaehn NT NT 1
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Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl 15.136 15.136 7 
2 *Kinley Klaehn 15.637 15.637 6 
3 *Jadyn Denney 16.078 16.078 5 
4 *Avery Baldwin ® 16.262 16.262 4 
5 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 16.345 16.345 3
6 *McKenzie Speer 16.357 16.357 2
7 *Madison Thurman 16.364 16.364 1
8 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 16.689 16.689 1
9 *Caroline Baldwin ® 16.809 16.809 1

10 *Katie Blackburn 16.822 16.822 1
11 *Mallory Adamitz 17.359 17.359 1
12 *Kinley Davis 17.418 17.418 1
13 *Kinsey Key 17.450 17.450 1
14 *Channing Spenrath ® 18.755 18.755 1
15 *Reese Schmalz 19.815 19.815 1
16 *Kaleigh Elliott- Rooster 19.888 19.888 1
17 *Samantha Cortinez NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 15.024 15.024 7 
2 Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 15.256 15.256 
3 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 15.335 15.335 6 
4 *Zoey Thygesen 15.391 15.391 5 
5 *Kelan Bode- Timber 4 
6 *Liza Elder- Delight PTS 15.955 15.955 3
7 *Sophie Aquado 15.959 15.959 2
8 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 16.163 16.163 1
9 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater - (r 12-14) 16.261 16.261 1

10 *Annie Mosis- Tory Pts 16.992 16.992 1
11 *Samantha Doran 17.820 17.820 1
12 Scout Schara- Tango (r 12-14) 17.930 17.930
13 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® 18.678 18.678 1
14 *Alexis Troupe- Deluxe (r 12-14) 18.877 18.877 1
15 *Kylee Jordan 19.010 19.010 1
16 Annie Mosis- Pistol 19.064 19.064
17 *Kendall Morton 19.536 19.536 1
18 *Stephanie Grimes-  Bay 20.121 20.121 1
19 *Madison Brown- Harley 16.395 5 21.395 1
20 *Kaitlin Sutherland- Jade (r 12-14) 16.942 5 21.942 1
21 *Paige Jordan- Charlie 26.768 26.768 1
22 *Olivia Rogler NT NT 1
23 *Shaely Rogers- Rosie (r 12-14) NT NT 1
24 *Grace Kelley NT NT 1
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Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Sailor Schara- Amos (r 15-19) 15.217 15.217 7 
2 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 15.295 15.295 6 
3 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker pts ® 15.343 15.343 5 
4 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 15.422 15.422 4 
5 Maricela Riojas- Thunder 15.487 15.487 
6 *Shelby Curry- Easy 15.502 15.502 3
7 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r 15-19,nov)15.509 15.509 2
8 *Jordan Maldonado- Ace 15.522 15.522 1
9 *Iliana Medina- Colorado 15.620 15.620 1

10 Erin Bernhard - Go Triumph 15.655 15.655
11 *Mattie Elder- Graciepts 15.705 15.705 1
12 *Rayni Sandidge- Pickle 15.953 15.953 1
13 *Maddie Rose Wood- A Dash of Ash (r 15-19, green)16.000 16.000 1
14 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Roxie 16.249 16.249 1
15 *Shanna Marquart 16.895 16.895 1
16 *Lauren Mach- Jolie Starlight (r 15-19) 18.466 18.466 1
17 *Madison Grube 20.064 20.064 1
18 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank 15.358 10 25.358 1
19 Megan Miller NT NT
20 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi NT NT 1
21 *Savanna Morton NT NT 1

Placing 20-49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Robin Montague 14.925 14.925 7 
2 Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.197 15.197 
3 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 15.357 15.357 6 
4 Jacquelyn Dennis 15.416 15.416 
5 *Katie Turcotte- Annie 15.451 15.451 5
6 Catherine Asmussen- Valid Lark 15.462 15.462
7 *Catherine Asmussen- Palabra de Boracho- pts 15.851 15.851 4
8 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast 16.009 16.009 3
9 *Karen Schladoer- Fly pts 16.160 16.160 2

10 *Kyrsten Budde- Tori- Pts 16.312 16.312 1
11 *Allison Pfeiffer- Moonshine 16.409 16.409 1
12 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 16.555 16.555 1
13 Kyrsten Budde- Boogie/Bay 17.017 17.017
14 *Mackynna Wood- Happening 17.462 17.462 1
15 *Leann Younger- Bubba Tucker 17.843 17.843 1
16 *Kasey Hall 19.968 19.968 1
17 *Tina Harrison 16.067 5 21.067 1
18 Karen Schladoer- Goldie NT NT

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Darla Barker - Witchy 15.070 15.070 7 
2 *Jeannie Walker- Poco Windmaker- Pts 15.672 15.672 6 
3 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 15.891 15.891 5 
4 Jeannie Walker- Elroy 16.323 16.323 
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5 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 16.881 16.881 4
6 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 19.446 19.446 3
7 *Donna Hudson- Chewy 20.192 20.192 2
8 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie 15.981 5 20.981 1
9 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 17.134 5 22.134 1

10 *Rebecca Rowell- Deanna Kardasian NT NT 1
11 Karyn Dennis NT NT

Placing $1000 Adult Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream 15.816 15.816 7 
2 *Sarah Southard- Woody 17.620 17.620 6
3 *Vanessa Flick 17.796 17.796 5
4 *Sarah Klaehn 18.190 5 23.190 4
5 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 29.668 29.668 3

Placing Green-$500 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 15.705 15.705 7 
2 Stacey Grimes- So Red Hot (r green, fut) 15.995 15.995 
3 *Maddie Rose Wood- A Dash of Ash (r 15-19, green)16.000 16.000 6 
4 Karen Schladoer- Fly 16.160 16.160 
5 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 16.262 16.262 5
6 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r 50+, fut)16.359 16.359 4
7 *Shannon Sutherland- Grit 16.403 16.403 3
8 *Allison Pfeiffer- Moonshine 16.409 16.409 2
9 Cheryl Allen- Holly 16.791 16.791

10 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 16.881 16.881 1
11 *Shirley Almond- Firen Aces 16.968 16.968 1
12 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 17.213 17.213 1
13 *Samantha Doran- Red 17.820 17.820 1
14 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green)19.010 19.010 1
15 *Kendall Morton- Dancer 19.536 19.536 1
16 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 20.458 20.458 1
17 *Nikki Sandidge- Whinny 17.313 5 22.313 1
18 *Paige Jordan- Charlie 26.768 26.768 1
19 *Samantha Cortinas- Misty NT NT 1

Placing $501-$2000 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r 15-19,nov)15.509 15.509 7 
2 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 16.163 16.163 6
3 *Lisa Burney- Jacks Sugar Corner 16.974 16.974 5
4 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie 15.981 5 20.981 4

Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.197 15.197 
2 *Shelby Curry - EZ (r 15-19, fut) 15.502 15.502 7 
3 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 15.705 15.705 6
4 Stacey Grimes- So Red Hot (r green, fut) 15.995 15.995
5 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast 16.009 16.009 5

HHBRA 7 March 5, 2017



6 *Karen Schladoer- Fly ® 16.160 16.160 4
7 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r 50+, fut)16.359 16.359 3
8 *Kay Kyle/Rozlyn- Don't Bug the Cowgirl (r nov, fut)NT NT 1

Placing OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1D
1 *Robin Montague- War Cry (R 20-49) 14.925 14.925 7 $390
2 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 15.024 15.024 6 $300
3 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 15.070 15.070 5 $225
4 *Cheyenne Hammons- Hooter Girl (r 9-11) 15.136 15.136 4 $180
5 Tana Jureczki- Pistol 15.162 15.162 $150
6 *Mickie Stanley- Leya (r 20-49, fut) 15.197 15.197 3 $135
7 Jill Ferdina- Little One 15.210 15.210 $120
8 *Sailor Schara- Amos (r 15-19) 15.217 15.217 2
9 Jody  McPherson- Hawk 15.232 15.232

10 *Rozlyn Reeves- Playboys Royal Queen/Dolly 15.241 15.241 1
11 *Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 15.256 15.256 1
12 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 15.295 15.295 1
13 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 15.335 15.335 1
14 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) 15.343 15.343 1
15 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20-49) 15.357 15.357 1
16 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle (r 12-14) 15.391 15.391 1
17 Jacquelyn Dennis- Kid Mac (r 20-49) 15.416 15.416
18 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19) 15.422 15.422 1

2D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 Stevie Ann Tucek- Mo Country Zan That 15.432 15.432 $325
2 *Katie Turcotte- Lady Anne's Honour/Annie (r 20-49)15.451 15.451 7 $250
3 Morgan Fulenwider- Hi Lite 15.458 15.458 $188
4 *Catherine Asmussen- Valid Lark (r 20-49) 15.462 15.462 6 $150
5 Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) 15.487 15.487 $125
6 *Shelby Curry - EZ (r 15-19, fut) 15.502 15.502 5 $112
7 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r 15-19,nov)15.509 15.509 4 $100
8 *Jordan Maldonado- Ace (r 15-19) 15.522 15.522 3
9 *Lisa Burney - Houdinis Girl Dude 15.565 15.565 2

10 *Iliana Medina- Peppy Go Hobo (r 15-19) 15.620 15.620 1
11 *Kinley Klaehn- Cricket (r 9-11) 15.637 15.637 1
12 Kaydee Hellmann- Bandit 15.649 15.649
13 *Erin Bernhard - Go Triumph (R 15-19) 15.655 15.655 1
14 *Jeannie Walker - Poco Windmaker (r 50+) pts 15.672 15.672 1
15 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley 15.681 15.681 1
16 Rozlyn Reeves- Ranger Jody 15.701 15.701
17 *Rebecca Rowell- KN Googleme Fabulous (r green, fut)15.705 15.705 1
18 *Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 15-19) 15.705 15.705 1
19 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey 15.804 15.804 1
20 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r $1000 adult) 15.816 15.816 1
21 *Catherine Asmussen- Palabra de Boracho (r 20-49) pts15.851 15.851 1
22 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 15.891 15.891 1
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3D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Kelan Bode- Timber 15.928 15.928 7 $260
2 Sally Mangold- B 15.938 15.938 $200
3 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) 15.953 15.953 6 $150
4 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) POINTS 15.955 15.955 5 $120
5 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 12-14) 15.959 15.959 4 $100
6 Stacey Grimes- So Red Hot (r green, fut) 15.995 15.995 $90
7 *Maddie Rose Wood- A Dash of Ash (r 15-19, green)16.000 16.000 3 $80
8 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 20-49, fut) 16.009 16.009 2
9 *Jadyn Denney- Scout (r 9-11) 16.078 16.078 1

10 *Karen Schladoer- Fly (r green, 20-49, fut) 16.160 16.160 1
11 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14, nov) 16.163 16.163 1
12 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Chief (r 15-19) 16.249 16.249 1
13 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater - (r 12-14) 16.261 16.261 1
14 *Avery Baldwin- Caylee (r 9-11) 16.262 16.262 1
15 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r green) 16.262 16.262
16 *Kyrsten Budde- Tori (r 20-49) pts 16.312 16.312 1
17 *Jeannie Walker- Elroy (r 50+) 16.323 16.323 1
18 Shawna O'Neill - I Shot A Frenchman 16.338 16.338
19 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 9-11) 16.345 16.345 1
20 McKenzie Speer- Cisco (r 9-11) 16.357 16.357
21 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r green, fut)16.359 16.359 1
22 *Madison Brown- Harly (r 12-14) 16.395 16.395 1
23 *Shannon Sutherland- Grit (r green) 16.403 16.403 1
24 *Allison Pfeiffer - Moonshine (r green, 20-49) 16.409 16.409 1

4D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Caylee Durbin- Chula (r 8u) 16.475 16.475 7 $195
2 Jill Ferdina- Margarita 16.521 16.521 $150
3 Karen VanVleet- Bear it and Share it 16.539 16.539 $112
4 *Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20-49) 16.555 16.555 6 $90
5 Sally Mangold- Peter 16.572 16.572 $75
6 Shannon Cline- Gator 16.577 16.577 $68
7 Amanda McMillan- Snap 16.604 16.604 $60
8 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 16.629 16.629 5
9 Stacey Grimes- Dynamite 16.646 16.646

10 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) 16.689 16.689 4
11 *Nikki Jackson- Fuego Maximo 16.703 16.703 3
12 Cheryl Allen- Holly (r green) 16.791 16.791
13 *Caroline Baldwin- Baby Chick (r 9-11) 16.809 16.809 2
14 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 16.822 16.822 1
15 *Tana Jureczki- Harley (r 50+, green) 16.881 16.881 1
16 Corley Cox- DM Rocket Boy 16.892 16.892
17 *Shanna Marquart - Mia (r 15-19) 16.895 16.895 1
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5D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Shirley Almond- Firen Aces ( r green) 16.968 16.968 7 $130
2 *Lisa Burney - Jacks Sugar Corner (r $2000 nov) 16.974 16.974 6 $100
3 *Annie Mosis- Tory (r 12-14) pts 16.992 16.992 5 $75
4 *Kyrsten Budde- Boogie/Bay (r 20-49) 17.017 17.017 4 $60
5 Shirley Almond/Tana- Confetti 17.043 17.043 $50
6 Capri Cortez- Tease 17.050 17.050 $45
7 Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy 17.057 17.057 $40
8 Christi Ludlam- It's An Aspen Fire RB 17.207 17.207
9 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon (r green) 17.213 17.213 3

10 Stephanie Grimes- Tori 17.222 17.222
11 Letha Moore- Shiney Nuggett 17.243 17.243
12 Christy Hefley- Baize 17.298 17.298
13 Denise Blackwell- Plainman 17.328 17.328
14 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 17.359 17.359 2
15 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) 17.418 17.418 1
16 *Kinsey Key- Shasta (r 9-11) 17.450 17.450 1
17 *Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 20-49) 17.462 17.462 1
18 *Nikki Jackson- Angie Bobbie 17.565 17.565 1
19 *Sarah Southard- Woody B Cattin (r adult) 17.620 17.620 1
20 *Vanessa Flick- Rachet Star Baby (r adult) 17.796 17.796 1
21 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14, green) 17.820 17.820 1
22 *Leann Youger- Bubba Tucker (r 20-49) 17.843 17.843 1
23 Christy Hefley- Makin 17.863 17.863
24 *Scout Schara- Tango (r 12-14) 17.930 17.930 1
25 Joan Cortez- Smokey 18.225 18.225
26 *Lauren Mach- Jolie Starlight (r 15-19) 18.466 18.466 1
27 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) 18.678 18.678 1
28 *Channing Spenrath- Bay (r 9-11) 18.755 18.755 1
29 Alexis Troupe- Deluxe (r 12-14) 18.877 18.877
30 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green)19.010 19.010 1
31 *Annie Mosis- Pistol (r 12-14) 19.064 19.064 1
32 *Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) 19.446 19.446 1
33 *Kendall Morton- Dancer (r 12-14, green) 19.536 19.536 1
34 Chad Harris- Bar Pep Coal 19.642 19.642
35 Reese Schmalz- Dr. Pepper (r 9-11) 19.815 19.815
36 *Kaleigh Elliott- Rooster (r 9-11) 19.888 19.888 1
37 *Kasey Hall- Spanki (r 20-49) 19.968 19.968 1
38 *Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19) 20.064 20.064 1
39 *Stephanie Grimes- Bay(r 12-14) 20.121 20.121 1
40 *Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 50+) 20.192 20.192 1
41 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r green) 20.458 20.458 1
42 Christy Hefley- Peyote 21.193 21.193
43 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie (r 12-14, green)26.768 26.768 1
44 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup (r adult) 29.668 29.668 1

126 Jill Ferdina- Spider 14.748 5 NT
127 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 15.358 10 NT 1
128 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(r nov,50+)15.981 5 NT 1
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129 *Tina Harrison- Pops (r 20-49) 16.067 5 NT 1
130 Shannon Cline- Gypsy 16.227 5 NT
131 *Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 16.364 5 NT 1
132 Samantha Andrews- Lexus 16.553 5 NT
133 Letha Moore- All Star Sonny 16.712 5 NT
134 *Kaitlin Sutherland- Jade (r 12-14) 16.942 5 NT 1
135 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 17.134 5 NT 1
136 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r green) 17.313 5 NT 1
137 *Sarah Klaehn- Candy (r adult) 18.190 5 NT 1
138 Corley Cox- Frost My Cash 22.716 5 NT
139 *Kathy Durst - Ollie 23.382 5 NT 1
140 *Shaely Rogers- Rosie (r 12-14)  NT NT 1
141 *Samantha Cortinas- Misty (r 9-11, fut) NT NT 1
142 Kassandra Mason- Little Bit NT NT
143 *Kaylee Kramer- Pistal NT NT 1
144 Billie/Rozlyn Reeves- Don't Bug The Cowgirl (r fut) NT NT
145 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven NT NT 1
146 *Megan Miller - Blaze (r 15-19) NT NT
147 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy  NT NT 1
148 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) NT NT 1
149 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian (r50+) NT NT 1
150 *Grace Kelley- Kerr (r 12-14) NT NT 1
151 *Carroll Abendroth- Buck NT NT 1
152 *Savanna Morton- Buddy (r 15-19) NT NT 1
153 *Madison Brown - Jynx NT NT 1
154 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie (r 20-49) NT NT 1
155 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) NT NT 1
156 Karyn Dennis- Bedapassyourcash (r 50+) NT NT
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